
 

 

 

Soft-Baked Cookies 
​ 

Classic Chocolate Chip Cookies 

  
Vähälaktoosinen VOI, ruskea sokeri, sokeri, KANANMUNA, vanilja, VEHNÄJAUHO, maissitärkkelys, nostatusaine (E500, E450), 

suola, leivontasuklaa [sokeri, kaakaomassa, kaakaovoi, kasvirasva (palmu, shea), emulgointiaine (SOIJALESITIINI), aromi, rasvaton 

MAITOJAUHE (alle 0,5 %)]. | VÄHÄLAKTOOSINEN 

​ 

Låg laktos SMÖR, farinsocker, socker, ÄGG, vanilj, VETENMJÖL, majsstärkelse, jäsningsmedel (E500, E450), Mörk choklad 

bakchokladkaka [socker, kakaomassa, kakaosmör, vegetabiliskt fett (palm, shea), salt, emulgeringsmedel (SOJALECITIN), arom, 

SKUMMJÖLKPULVER (mindre än 0,5%)]. | LÅG LAKTOS 

​ 

Low-Lactose BUTTER, brown sugar, sugar, EGG, vanilla, WHEAT FLOUR, cornstarch, rising agents (E500, E450), dark baking 

chocolate (sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, vegetable fat (palm, shea), salt, emulsifier (SOY LECITHIN), aroma, SKIM MILK 

POWDER (less than 0,5%)]. | LOW LACTOSE 

​ 

White Chocolate & Cinnamon Cookies 

​ 
Vähälaktoosinen VOI, ruskea sokeri, sokeri, KANANMUNA, vanilja, VEHNÄJAUHO, kaneli, maissitärkkelys, nostatusaine (E500, 

E450), suola, leivontasuklaa - valkoinen [sokeri, kaakaovoi, TÄYSMAITOJAUHE, emulgointiaine (auringonkukkalesitiini), aromi. 

SAATTAA SISÄLTÄÄ PIENIÄ MÄÄRIÄ SOIJAA]. | VÄHÄLAKTOOSINEN 

​ 

Låg laktos SMÖR, farinsocker, socker, ÄGG, vanilj, VETENMJÖL, kanel, majsstärkelse, jäsningsmedel (E500, E450), salt, Vit choklad 

bakchokladkaka [Socker, kakaosmör, HELMJÖLKSPULVER, emulgeringsmedel (solroslecitin), aromer. KAN INNEHÅLLA SPÅR AV 

SOJA]. | LÅG LAKTOS 

​ 

Low-Lactose BUTTER, brown sugar, sugar, EGG, vanilla, WHEAT FLOUR, cinnamon, cornstarch, rising agents (E500, E450), white 

baking chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, WHOLE MILK POWDER, emulsifier (sunflower), aroma. MAY CONTAIN SMALL AMOUNTS 

OF SOY]. | LOW LACTOSE 

​ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Notice! 
Please note, we bake everything on site. If you suffer from severe Wheat Flour, Dairy, or Nut allergies,  

we caution against consuming our products. 

 



 

 

 

Cakes​ & ​Mini Cupcakes 
 

Vanilla Cake 
 

Pohja [sokeri, VEHNÄJAUHO, nostatusaineet (E500, E450), suola, vähälaktoosinen TÄYSMAITO, rypsiöljy, KANANMUNA, vanilja] | 

VÄHÄLAKTOOSINEN 

​ 

Botten [socker, VETENMJÖL, jäsningsmedel (E500, E450), salt, låg laktos HELMJÖLK, rybsolja, ÄGG, vanilj] | LÅG LAKTOS 

​ 

Base [sugar, WHEAT FLOUR, rising agents (E500, E450), salt, low lactose WHOLE MILK, rapeseed oil, EGG, vanilla] | LOW 

LACTOSE 

 

Chocolate Cake 
​ 

Pohja [sokeri, VEHNÄJAUHO, kaakaojauhe, nostatusaineet (E500, E450), suola, leivontasuklaa (sokeri, kaakaomassa, kaakaovoi, 

kasvirasva (palmu, shea), emulgointiaine (SOIJALESITIINI), aromi, rasvaton MAITOJAUHE (alle 0,5 %)), kahvi, vähälaktoosinen 

TÄYSMAITO, rypsiöljy, KANANMUNA, vanilja] | VÄHÄLAKTOOSINEN 

​ 

Botten [socker, VETENMJÖL, kakaopulver, jäsningsmedel (E500, E450), salt, vanilj, Mörk choklad bakchokladkaka (socker, 

kakaomassa, kakaosmör, vegetabiliskt fett (palm, shea), emulgeringsmedel (SOJALECITIN), arom, SKUMMJÖLKPULVER (mindre än 

0,5%)), kaffe, låg laktos HELMJÖLK, rybsolja, ÄGG, vanilj] | LÅG LAKTOS 

  

Base [sugar, WHEAT FLOUR, cocoa powder, rising agents (E500, E450), salt, vanilla, dark baking chocolate (sugar, cocoa mass, 

cocoa butter, vegetable fat (palm, shea), salt, emulsifier (SOY LECITHIN), aroma, SKIM MILK POWDER (less than 0,5%)), coffee, low 

lactose WHOLE MILK, rapeseed oil, EGG, vanilla] | LOW LACTOSE 

 

Vanilla Frosting (Base) 
 

Kuorrute [vähälaktoosinen TÄYSMAITO, VEHNÄJAUHO, suola, sokeri, vähälaktoosinen VOI, vanilja] | VÄHÄLAKTOOSINEN 

​ 

Glasyr [låglaktos HELMJÖLK, VETENMJÖL, salt, socker, låg laktos SMÖR, vanilj] | LÅG LAKTOS 

​ 

Frosting [low lactose WHOLE MILK, WHEAT FLOUR, salt sugar, low lactose BUTTER, vanilla] | LOW LACTOSE 

​ 

​ 

 

 

Notice! 
Please note, we bake everything on site. If you suffer from severe Wheat Flour, Dairy, or Nut allergies,  

we caution against consuming our products. 

 

https://www.blondiebakes.net/mini-cupcakes-autumn
https://www.blondiebakes.net/mini-cupcakes-autumn


 

 

 
Special Diet 

 

Pecan & Cream Cheese (Gluten-Friendly) 

 

Vähälaktoosinen VOI, ruskea sokeri, KANANMUNA, täysjyväkaura (jauho - gluteeniton), PEKAANIPÄHKINÖITÄ | kuorrute 

(Vähälaktoosinen VOI, tomusokeri, TUOREJUUSTO [MAITO, KERMA, heratuote (MAITO), suola, stabilointiaineet (E410), happo 

(sitruunahappo), hapate]) 

  

Låg laktos SMÖR, farinsoker, ÄGG, glutenfri fullkornsHAVRE, PEKANNÖTTER, | glasyr (Låg laktos SMÖR, florsocker, FÄRSKOST 

[MJÖLK, GRÄDDE, vassleprodukt (MJÖLK), salt, stabiliseringsmedel (fruktkärnmjöl), syra (citronsyra), bakteriekultur]) 

​ 

Low lactose BUTTER, brown sugar, EGG, gluten-free WHOLEGRAIN OAT FLOUR, PECAN | frosting (Low lactose BUTTER, 

powdered sugar, CREAM CHEESE [Pasteurized Nonfat MILK and MILKFAT, CHEESE Culture, WHEY Protein Concentrate, Salt, 

Stabilizers (Xanthan and/or Carob Bean and/or Guar Gums]) 

 

 

Vegan Chocolate Cake Truffles 

 

Sokeri, VEHNÄJAUHO, suola, kaakaojauhe, nostatusaineet (E500), leivontasuklaa [sokeri, kaakaomassa, kaakaovoi, kasvirasva 

(palmu, shea), emulgointiaine (SOIJALESITIINI), aromi, rasvaton MAITOJAUHE (alle 0,5 %)], kahvi, etikka, rypsiöljy, vanilja. 

**HUOM: Tuotteen valmistuksessa ei käytetä maitoa. Ainesosalistan maitojauhe (alle 0,5%) tarkoittaa mahdollisia jäämiä samalta 

tuotantolinjalta. Tieto varmistettu Fazerilta.** 

​ 

Socker, VETENMJÖL, salt, kakaopulver, jäsningsmedel (E500), mörk choklad bakchokladkaka (socker, kakaomassa, kakaosmör, 

vegetabiliskt fett (palm, shea), emulgeringsmedel (SOJALECITIN), arom, SKUMMJÖLKPULVER (mindre än 0,5%)], kaffe, ättika, 

rybsolja,, vanilj 

  

Sugar, WHEAT FLOUR, salt, cocoa powder, rising agents (E500), dark baking chocolate (sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, 

vegetable fat (palm, shea), salt, emulsifier (SOY LECITHIN), aroma, SKIM MILK POWDER (less than 0,5%)), coffee, rapeseed oil, 

vanilla 

**NOTE: Milk is not used in the preparation of the product. Ingredient milk powder (less than 0.5%) means possible residue from 

the same production line. Information confirmed by Fazer.** 

​ 

 

 

 

 

Notice! 
Please note, we bake everything on site. If you suffer from severe Wheat Flour, Dairy, or Nut allergies,  

we caution against consuming our products. 

 



 

 

 
 

Classic American Pies 
 

Classic Apple Pie 
  

Vähälaktoosinen VOI, VEHNÄJAUHO, etikka, vesi, sokeri, ruskea sokeri, kaneli, suola, omena, KANANMUNA 
​ 

Låg laktos SMÖR, VETENMJÖL, ättika, vatten, socker, farinsocker, kanel, salt, äpple, ÄGG 
​ 

Low-Lactose BUTTER, WHEAT FLOUR, vinegar, water, sugar, brown sugar, cinnamon, salt, apple, EGG 

 

  

Caramel Apple Pie (Seasonal) 
 

Vähälaktoosinen VOI, VEHNÄJAUHO, etikka, vesi, sokeri, ruskea sokeri, kaneli, suola, omena, KANANMUNA, Vähälaktoosinen 
KERMA  

​ 
Låg laktos SMÖR, VETENMJÖL, ättika, vatten, socker, farinsocker, kanel, salt, äpple, ÄGG, låg laktos GRÄDDE 

​ 
Low-Lactose BUTTER, WHEAT FLOUR, vinegar, water, sugar, brown sugar, cinnamon, salt, apple, EGG, low-lactose HEAVY CREAM 

  
  

Blueberry Pie (Seasonal) 
  

Vähälaktoosinen VOI, VEHNÄJAUHO, etikka, vesi, sokeri, maissitärkkelys, sitruuna, suola, mustikka, KANANMUNA  
​ 

Låg laktos SMÖR, VETENMJÖL, ättika, vatten, socker, majsstärkelse, citron, salt, blåbär, ÄGG 
​ 

Low-Lactose BUTTER, WHEAT FLOUR, vinegar, water, sugar, cornstarch, lemon, salt, blueberry, EGG 

 

​ 

Pumpkin Pie (Seasonal) 
  

 Vähälaktoosinen VOI, VEHNÄJAUHO, etikka, vesi, kurpitsa, sokeri, suola, kaneli, muskotti, inkivääri, neilikka, KANANMUNA, 
vähälaktoosinen TÄYSMAITO 

​ 
Låg laktos SMÖR, VETENMJÖL, ättika, vatten, pumpa, socker, salt, kanel, muskotnöt, ingefära, nejlika, ÄGG, låg laktos HELMJÖLK 

​ 
Low-Lactose BUTTER, WHEAT FLOUR, vinegar, water, pumpkin, sugar, salt, cinnamon, nutmeg, ginger, cloves, EGG, low-lactose 

WHOLE MILK 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Notice! 
Please note, we bake everything on site. If you suffer from severe Wheat Flour, Dairy, or Nut allergies,  

we caution against consuming our products. 

 

https://www.blondiebakes.net/


 

 

 
 

Fudge Brownies 
 
 

Laktoositon VOI, sokeri, KANANMUNA, leivontasuklaa [sokeri, kaakaomassa, kaakaovoi, kasvirasva (palmu, shea), emulgointiaine 
(SOIJALESITIINI), aromi, rasvaton MAITOJAUHE (alle 0,5 %)], maissitärkkelys, kaakaojauhe, suola, vanilja. |  LAKTOOSITON 

 
Laktosfri SMÖR, socker, ÄGG, mörk choklad bakchokladkaka [socker, kakaomassa, kakaosmör, vegetabiliskt fett (palm, shea), salt, 

emulgeringsmedel (SOJALECITIN), arom, SKUMMJÖLKPULVER (mindre än 0,5%)], majsstärkelse, kakaopulver, salt, vanilj. | 
LAKTOSFRI 

 
Lactose-Free BUTTER, sugar, EGG, dark baking chocolate (sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, vegetable fat (palm, shea), salt, 

emulsifier (SOY LECITHIN), aroma, SKIM MILK POWDER (less than 0,5%)], cornstarch, cocoa powder, salt, vanilla. | LACTOSE FREE 
 

 
 

 

Mom's Banana Bread 
​ 
 

Laktoositon VOI, sokeri, KANANMUNA, VEHNÄJAUHO, nostatusaine (E500, E450), suola, banaani, kaneli. | LAKTOOSITON 
​ 

Laktosfri SMÖR, socker, ÄGG, VETENMJÖL, jäsningsmedel (E500, E450), salt, banan, kanel. | LAKTOSFRI 
​ 

Lactose-Free BUTTER, sugar, EGG, WHEAT FLOUR, rising agents (E500, E450), salt, banana, cinnamon. | LACTOSE FREE 
 
 
 

Cinnamon Rolls 
with Cream Cheese Frosting 

 

pohja (VEHNÄJAUHO, sokeri, suola, hiiva, Vähälaktoosinen VOI, vähälaktoosinen TÄYSMAITO, KANANMUNA, ruskea sokeri, 

kaneli) | kuorrute (Vähälaktoosinen VOI, tomusokeri, vanilja, suola, TUOREJUUSTO [MAITO, KERMA, heratuote (MAITO), suola, 

stabilointiaineet (E410), happo (sitruunahappo), hapate]) 

​ 

Botten (VETENMJÖL, socker, salt, jäst, låg laktos SMÖR, låglaktos HELMJÖLK, ÄGG, farinsoker, kanel) | glasyr (Låg laktos SMÖR, 

florsocker, vanilj, salt, FÄRSKOST [MJÖLK, GRÄDDE, vassleprodukt (MJÖLK), salt, stabiliseringsmedel (fruktkärnmjöl), syra 

(citronsyra), bakteriekultur]) 

​ 

Base (WHEAT FLOUR, sugar, salt, yeast, low-lactose BUTTER, low-lactose whole MILK, EGG, brown sugar, cinnamon.) | frosting 

(Low lactose BUTTER, powdered sugar, vanilla, salt, CREAM CHEESE [Pasteurized Nonfat MILK and MILKFAT, CHEESE Culture, 

WHEY Protein Concentrate, Salt, Stabilizers (Xanthan and/or Carob Bean and/or Guar Gums]) 

 

Notice! 
Please note, we bake everything on site. If you suffer from severe Wheat Flour, Dairy, or Nut allergies,  

we caution against consuming our products. 

 

https://www.blondiebakes.net/
https://www.blondiebakes.net/
https://www.blondiebakes.net/


 

 
 
 

 

Blondie Bakes' Ready-to-Bake Cookie Dough 

(Frozen Cookie Dough Roll 15,00€ each | Makes 10-12 Cookies)​​ 
​ 

 

Classic Chocolate Chip Cookies 

  
Vähälaktoosinen VOI, ruskea sokeri, sokeri, KANANMUNA, vanilja, VEHNÄJAUHO, maissitärkkelys, nostatusaine (E500, E450), 

suola, leivontasuklaa [sokeri, kaakaomassa, kaakaovoi, kasvirasva (palmu, shea), emulgointiaine (SOIJALESITIINI), aromi, rasvaton 

MAITOJAUHE (alle 0,5 %)]. | VÄHÄLAKTOOSINEN 

​ 

Låg laktos SMÖR, farinsocker, socker, ÄGG, vanilj, VETENMJÖL, majsstärkelse, jäsningsmedel (E500, E450), salt, Mörk choklad 

bakchokladkaka [socker, kakaomassa, kakaosmör, vegetabiliskt fett (palm, shea), salt, emulgeringsmedel (SOJALECITIN), arom, 

SKUMMJÖLKPULVER (mindre än 0,5%)]. | LÅG LAKTOS 

​ 

Low-Lactose BUTTER, brown sugar, sugar, EGG, vanilla, WHEAT FLOUR, cornstarch, rising agents (E500, E450), salt, dark baking 

chocolate (sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, vegetable fat (palm, shea), salt, emulsifier (SOY LECITHIN), aroma, SKIM MILK 

POWDER (less than 0,5%)]. | LOW LACTOSE 

​ 

White Chocolate & Cinnamon Cookies 

 

Vähälaktoosinen VOI, ruskea sokeri, sokeri, KANANMUNA, vanilja, VEHNÄJAUHO, kaneli, maissitärkkelys, nostatusaine (E500, 

E450), suola, leivontasuklaa - valkoinen [sokeri, kaakaovoi, TÄYSMAITOJAUHE, emulgointiaine (auringonkukkalesitiini), aromi. 

SAATTAA SISÄLTÄÄ PIENIÄ MÄÄRIÄ SOIJAA]. | VÄHÄLAKTOOSINEN 

​ 

Låg laktos SMÖR, farinsocker, socker, ÄGG, vanilj, VETENMJÖL, kanel, majsstärkelse, jäsningsmedel (E500, E450), salt, Vit choklad 

bakchokladkaka [Socker, kakaosmör, HELMJÖLKSPULVER, emulgeringsmedel (solroslecitin), aromer. KAN INNEHÅLLA SPÅR AV 

SOJA]. | LÅG LAKTOS 

​ 

Low-Lactose BUTTER, brown sugar, sugar, EGG, vanilla, WHEAT FLOUR, cinnamon, cornstarch, rising agents (E500, E450), salt, 

white baking chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, WHOLE MILK POWDER, emulsifier (sunflower), aroma. MAY CONTAIN SMALL 

AMOUNTS OF SOY]. | LOW LACTOSE 

​ 

 

Notice! 
Please note, we bake everything on site. If you suffer from severe Wheat Flour, Dairy, or Nut allergies,  

we caution against consuming our products. 

 



 

 

 

 

Blondie Bakes' Easy-Bake Cookie Mix 
(Layered Dry Ingredients with Baking Instructions - Just add Butter & Egg!) 

 

Classic Chocolate Chip Cookies 

  
Ruskea sokeri, sokeri, vanilja, VEHNÄJAUHO, maissitärkkelys, nostatusaine (E500, E450), suola, leivontasuklaa [sokeri, 

kaakaomassa, kaakaovoi, kasvirasva (palmu, shea), emulgointiaine (SOIJALESITIINI), aromi, rasvaton MAITOJAUHE (alle 0,5 %)]. 

​ 

Farinsocker, socker, vanilj, VETENMJÖL, majsstärkelse, jäsningsmedel (E500, E450), salt, Mörk choklad bakchokladkaka [socker, 

kakaomassa, kakaosmör, vegetabiliskt fett (palm, shea), salt, emulgeringsmedel (SOJALECITIN), arom, SKUMMJÖLKPULVER 

(mindre än 0,5%)]. 

​ 

Brown sugar, sugar, vanilla, WHEAT FLOUR, cornstarch, rising agents (E500, E450), salt, dark baking chocolate (sugar, cocoa mass, 

cocoa butter, vegetable fat (palm, shea), salt, emulsifier (SOY LECITHIN), aroma, SKIM MILK POWDER (less than 0,5%). 

  

​ 

White Chocolate & Cinnamon Cookies 

 

Ruskea sokeri, sokeri, vanilja, VEHNÄJAUHO, kaneli, maissitärkkelys, nostatusaine (E500, E450), suola, leivontasuklaa - valkoinen 

[sokeri, kaakaovoi, TÄYSMAITOJAUHE, emulgointiaine (auringonkukkalesitiini), aromi. SAATTAA SISÄLTÄÄ PIENIÄ MÄÄRIÄ 

SOIJAA]. 

​ 

Farinsocker, socker, vanilj, VETENMJÖL, kanel, majsstärkelse, jäsningsmedel (E500, E450), salt, Vit choklad bakchokladkaka 

[Socker, kakaosmör, HELMJÖLKSPULVER, emulgeringsmedel (solroslecitin), aromer. KAN INNEHÅLLA SPÅR AV SOJA]. 

​ 

Brown sugar, sugar, vanilla, WHEAT FLOUR, cinnamon, cornstarch, rising agents (E500, E450), white baking chocolate (sugar, 

cocoa butter, WHOLE MILK POWDER, emulsifier (sunflower), aroma. MAY CONTAIN SMALL AMOUNTS OF SOY. 

​ 

 

 

 

 

Notice! 
Please note, we bake everything on site. If you suffer from severe Wheat Flour, Dairy, or Nut allergies,  

we caution against consuming our products. 

 



 

 

​ 

 

Blondie Bakes' Hot Chocolate Mix 
(Serves 6 - Just add warm milk!) 

​ 

Sokeri, kaakaojauhe, vanilja, suola, maissitärkkelys, leivontasuklaa [sokeri, kaakaomassa, kaakaovoi, kasvirasva (palmu, shea), 

emulgointiaine (soijalesitiini), aromi, rasvaton maitojauhe (alle 0,5 %). Vaahtokarkkeja (tärkkelyssiirappi, sokeri, muunnettu 

maissitärkkelys, liivate (sika), vesi, stabilointiaine (E450), aromit) 

 

Socker, kakaopulver, vanilj, salt, majsstärkels, mörk choklad bakchokladkaka [socker, kakaomassa, kakaosmör, vegetabiliskt fett 

(palm, shea), emulgeringsmedel (sojalecitin), arom, skummjölkspulver (mindre än 0,5%). Skum godis (glukossirap, socker, 

modifierad majsstärkelse, gelatin (gris), vatten, stabiliseringsmedel (E450), aromämnen) 

 

Sugar, cocoa powder, vanilla, salt, cornstarch, dark baking chocolate (sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, vegetable fat (palm, shea), 

salt, emulsifier (SOY LECITHIN), aroma, SKIM MILK POWDER (less than 0,5%). Marshmallows (Glucose syrup, Sugar, Modified food 

starch (corn), Gelatin (pork), Water, Tetrasodium pyrophosphate E450 (stabilizer), natural & artificial flavor.) 

 
 
 

Blondie Bakes' Fluffy American Pancake Mix 
(Dry Ingredients | Add Egg & Milk of your choice | Makes 10-12 Cookies ) 

 
Sokeri, VEHNÄHAUHO, nostatusaine (E500, E450), suola 

 
S​ocker, VETENMJÖL​,, ​jäsningsmedel ​(E500, E450), salt 

 
Sugar, WHEAT FLOUR, rising agents (E500, E450, salt 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Notice! 
Please note, we bake everything on site. If you suffer from severe Wheat Flour, Dairy, or Nut allergies,  

we caution against consuming our products. 

 


